Race Date
October 15, 2016

Place Team
1 Lakeland
2 Tomahawk
3 Medford Area
4 Mosinee
5 Rhinelander
Inc. Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

30

Top 5 Times:

37

Top 5 Times:

62

Top 5 Times:

110

Top 5 Times:

146

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
4 5
1:37:22.7

1 3
1:38:14.1

2 9
1:40:29.9

18 20
1:49:27.8

26 28
2:03:16.9
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Race Date

October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 (>7)

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 (>7)

23 21

24 (>7)

25 (>7)

26 (>7)

27 22

28 (>7)

29 (>7)

30 23

31 (>7)

32 24

33 (>7)

34 (>7)

35 (>7)

36 25

37 (>7)

38 26

39 27

40 28

41 29

42 (>7)

43 30

44 (>7)

45 31

851
936
849
922
924
919
927
930
940
843
854
847
839
861
846
937
923
939
947
938
946
850
935
860
859
858
928
921
856
945
934
944
862
844
855
942
932
803
941
802
807
925
943
948
805

Great Northern Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Luke Olson
Michael Cypher
Keegan Karlen
Grant Gibson
Jonathan Jurries
Connor Black
Matthew Reed
Tyler Teichmiller
Kyle Petrick
Orion Spaulding
Shawn Dirkx
Erik Zedler

Brett Gerber
Matt Johnson
Josh Wick
Sutton Fronk
Aiden Graf
Tony Noland
Colton Lewens
Joshua Julian
Ethan Krzanowski
Jacob Miller
Conner Carbaugh
Keaton Jed
Anthony lerulli
Sam VonSchrader
Cody Schneider
Brady Edwards
Jared Leverance
Josh Inman
Brian Zhang
Trevor Holtz
Reed Zedler
Carl Theiler
Jarett Flynn
Cole Coppock
Charlie Willms
Levi Smith
Carter Barrett
Bryce Schickert
Brian La

Dillon Kunelius
Isaiah Cox

Tyler Mullins
Alex Schwab

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Tomahawk
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Lakeland
Medford Area
Mosinee
Medford Area
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Lakeland
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Mosinee
Mosinee
Rhinelander

1

Time

Pace

19:03.6  6:09/M
19:10.5 6:11/M
191114 6:11/M
19:18.6  6:14/M
19:21.9  6:15/M
19:286 6:17/M
19:354  6:19/M
19:37.9  6:20/M
19:39.8  6:20/M
19:65.2  6:25/M
20:00.2 6:27/M
20:03.5 6:28/M
20:09.6  6:30/M
20:12.0 6:31/M
20:14.4  6:32/IM
20:21.5  6:34/M

20:34.1

6:38/M

20:36.7  6:39/M
20:40.9 6:40/M
20:41.2  6:40/M
20:52.9 6:44/M
20:53.7  6:44/M
20:59.7 6:46/M
21:04.6  6:48/M
21:06.0 6:48/M
21:39.3  6:59/M
21:56.9  7:05/M
22:05.0 7:07/M
22:19.2  7:12/M
22:20.5 7:12/M
22:21.4  T7:13/M
22:26.9  7:14/M
22:409 7:19/M
22:47.2  7:21/M
22:51.9 7:22/M
23:06.5 7:27/M
23:22.5 7:32/M
23:25.2 7:33/M
23:27.2  7:34/M
23:329  7:35/M
23:385  7:37/M
23:41.3 7:38/M

23:42.1

7:39/M

23:55.6  7:43/M
25:57.0 8:22/M
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Race Date Great Northern Conference Meet
October 15, 2016 Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 (>7) 852 Kole Svacina Tomahawk 26:31.3  8:33/M
47 32 804 Robert Masini Rhinelander 26:43.2  8:37/M
48 (<5) 975 Grant Meeks Antigo 26:53.9  8:40/M
49 (>7) 926 Oshay Moore Lakeland 28:20.3  9:08/M
50 (>7) 929 Reed Smolinski Lakeland 28:31.7  9:12/M
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Race Date
October 15, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeland
Team Score (places): 30

1 922 Grant Gibson

2 924 Jonathan Jurries
3 919 Connor Black

4 927 Matthew Reed
5 930 Tyler Teichmiller
6 923 Aiden Graf

7 928 Cody Schneider
8 921 Brady Edwards
9 934 Brian Zhang

10 932 Charlie Willms
11 925 Dillon Kunelius
12 926 Oshay Moore
13 929 Reed Smolinski

Team - Tomahawk

Team Score (places): 37
1 851 Luke Olson
2 849 Keegan Karlen
3 843 Orion Spaulding
4 854 Shawn Dirkx
5 847 Erik Zedler
6 839 Brett Gerber
7 861 Matt Johnson
8 846 Josh Wick
9 850 Jacob Miller
10 860 Keaton Jed
11 859 Anthony lerulli
12 858 Sam VonSchrader
13 856 Jared Leverance
14 862 Reed Zedler
15 844 Carl Theiler
16 855 Jarett Flynn
17 852 Kole Svacina

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 62

1 936 Michael Cypher
2 940 Kyle Petrick

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Place

N o o &

8
(16)
(22)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

3

10

11

12
(13)
(14)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

N NN NN NN NN N

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

(46)
(68)

Finish Position

(50)
(64)

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative
Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:28.5

19:18.6
19:21.9
19:28.6
19:35.4
19:37.9
20:34.1
21:56.9
22:05.0
22:21.4
23:22.5
23:41.3
28:20.3
28:31.7

2

19:18.6

38:40.6

58:09.2
1:17:44.7
1:37:22.7
1:57:56.8
2:19:53.8
2:41:58.8
3:04:20.3
3:27:42.8
3:51:24.2
4:19:44.6
4:48:16.3

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:09.9
0:16.8
0:19.2
1:15.4
2:38.2
2:46.3
3:02.8
4:03.9
4:22.7
9:01.6
9:13.0

Average Time: 19:38.8

19:03.6
19:11.4
19:565.2
20:00.2
20:03.5
20:09.6
20:12.0
20:14.4
20:53.7
21:04.6
21:06.0
21:39.3
22:19.2
22:40.9
22:47.2
22:51.9
26:31.3

3

19:03.6

38:15.1

58:10.4
1:18:10.6
1:38:14.1
1:58:23.7
2:18:35.8
2:38:50.3
2:59:44.0
3:20:48.6
3:41:54.7
4:03:34.0
4:25:53.2
4:48:34 1
5:11:21.4
5:34:13.3
6:00:44.7

0:00.0
0:07.8
0:51.5
0:56.5
0:59.8
1:05.9
1:08.3
1:10.8
1:50.0
2:00.9
2:02.3
2:35.6
3:15.5
3:37.2
3:43.5
3:48.2
7:27.6

Average Time: 20:05.9

19:10.5
19:39.8

19:10.5 0:00.0
38:50.3 0:29.2
10/15/2016 04:40:32



Great Northern Conference Meet

Race Date
October 15, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Medford Area Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 20:05.9
3 937 Sutton Fronk 15 26 20:21.5 59:11.9 1:11.0
4 939 Tony Noland 17 43 20:36.7 1:19:48.6 1:26.1
5 938 Joshua Julian 19 62 20:41.2  1:40:29.9 1:30.7
6 935 Conner Carbaugh (21) (83) 20:59.7  2:01:29.6 1:491
Team - Mosinee Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 110 Average Time: 21:53.5
1 947 Colton Lewens 18 18 20:40.9 20:40.9 0:00.0
2 946 Ethan Krzanowski 20 38 20:52.9 41:33.8 0:12.0
3 945 Josh Inman 23 61 22:20.5 1:03:54.3 1:39.5
4 944 Trevor Holtz 24 85 22:26.9 1:26:21.3 1:46.0
5 942 Cole Coppock 25 110 23:06.5 1:49:27.8 2:25.5
6 941 Carter Barrett (27) (137) 23:27.2  2:12:55.0 2:46.3
7 943 lIsaiah Cox (30) (167) 23:421  2:36:37.2 3:01.1
8 948 Tyler Mullins More Than 7 23:55.6  3:00:32.8 3:14.6
Team - Rhinelander Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 146 Average Time: 24:39.3
1 803 Levi Smith 26 26 23:25.2 23:25.2 0:00.0
2 802 Bryce Schickert 28 54 23:32.9 46:58.1 0:07.6
3 807 BrianlLa 29 83 23:38.5  1:10:36.6 0:13.2
4 805 Alex Schwab 31 114 25:57.0 1:36:33.6 2:31.7
5 804 Robert Masini 32 146 26:43.2  2:03:16.9 3:17.9
Team - Antigo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 975 Grant Meeks Less Than 5 26:53.9 26:53.9 0:00.0
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